140305CCR150J-1.5KJ
Page 1/3
ENGLISH version
TECHNIX
8, rue Eugène Dupuis
94 000 CRETEIL – France
Tel : +33(0)1 56 71 28 60 – Fax : +33(0)1 56 71 28 69

ENGLISH version
TECHNIX
8, rue Eugène Dupuis
94 000 CRETEIL – France
Tel : +33(0)1 56 71 28 60 – Fax : +33(0)1 56 71 28 69
Physical description
Non-contractual photo
19" Rack 3U - 480 mm 3U - 600 mm 5U - 600 mm
Dimensions H 133 x W 483 x D 480 mm H 133 x W 483 x D 600 mm
H 222 x W 483 x D 600 mm
 CCR 150 J/s Series CCR 300 J /s series CCR 600 J/s Series CCR 750 J/s Series CCR 1.5 kJ/s Series
Voltage Current Model Current Model Current Model Current Model Current Model
< 1 kV ON REQUEST
1 kV 300 mA CCR1KV-150J 600 mA CCR1KV-300J 1.2 A CCR1KV-600J 1.5 A CCR1KV-750J 3.00 A CCR1KV-1.5KJ
2.5 kV 120 mA CCR2.5KV-150J 240 mA CCR2.5KV-300J 480 mA CCR2.5KV-600J 600 mA CCR2.5KV-750J 1.20 A CCR2.5KV-1.5KJ
5 kV 60.0 mA CCR5KV-150J 120 mA CCR5KV-300J 240 mA CCR5KV-600J 300 mA CCR5KV-750J 600 mA CCR5KV-1.5KJ
10 kV 30.0 mA CCR10KV-150J 60.0 mA CCR10KV-300J 120 mA CCR10KV-600J 150 mA CCR10KV-750J 300 mA CCR10KV-1.5KJ
15 kV 20.0 mA CCR15KV-150J 40.0 mA CCR15KV-300J 80.0 mA CCR15KV-600J 100 mA CCR15KV-750J 200 mA CCR15KV-1.5KJ
20 kV 15.0 mA CCR20KV-150J 30.0 mA CCR20KV-300J 60.0 mA CCR20KV-600J 75 mA CCR20KV-750J 150 mA CCR20KV-1.5KJ
30 kV 10.0 mA CCR30KV-150J 20.0 mA CCR30KV-300J 40.0 mA CCR30KV-600J 50 mA CCR30KV-750J 100 mA CCR30KV-1.5KJ
40 kV 7.50 mA CCR40KV-150J 15.0 mA CCR40KV-300J 30.0 mA CCR40KV-600J 37.5 mA CCR40KV-750J 75 mA CCR40KV-1.5KJ
50 kV 6.00 mA CCR50KV-150J 12.0 mA CCR50KV-300J 24.0 mA CCR50KV-600J 30 mA CCR50KV-750J 60 mA CCR50KV-1.5KJ
60 kV 5.00 mA CCR60KV-150J 10.0 mA CCR60KV-300J 20.0 mA CCR60KV-600J 25 mA CCR60KV-750J 50 mA CCR60KV-1.5KJ
80 kV 3.75 mA CCR80KV-150J 7.50 mA CCR80KV-300J 15.0 mA CCR80KV-600J 18.7 mA CCR80KV-750J 37.5 mA CCR80KV-1.5KJ
100 kV 3.00 mA CCR100KV-150J 6.00 mA CCR100KV-300J 12.0 mA CCR100KV-600J
ON REQUEST
120 kV 2.50 mA CCR120KV-150J 5.00 mA CCR120KV-300J
 150 kV 2.00 mA CCR150KV-150J 4.00 mA CCR150KV-300J
200 kV  ON REQUEST
Polarity can be positive, negative, floating (option), or reversible (option)
Floating or reversibility options can modify the size of the unit
Higher Voltage: Contact Us